3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
LifeASSURE™ BA Series
Filter Cartridges for Beverage Stability
Advances in Membrane Technology
LifeASSURE™ BA series cartridge filter membrane technology allows casting of an
integral membrane onto a variety of substrates. The result is a microporous membrane
with characteristics, such as increased flow and reduced pressure drop, tailored to

product and application specialists are equipped to identify solutions using either 3M’s broad array of existing products or
potentially develop a custom solution for your application.
LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Ordering Guide
Example: The part number for a 30 inch LifeASSURE BA series cartridge filter, 0.45 micron retention rating,
226 silicone O-ring connector with locating spear, would be: BA045A03BA.
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
Catalog
Number Rating Configuration Length
(Inches) End-modification O-ring
Material
BA 045–0.45 μm
065–0.65 μm B – Cartridge
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 Bayonet Locking with O-rings & Spear
C – 222 O-rings & Spear
F – 222 O-rings & Flat Cap
A – Silicone
C – EPR
Technical Information
The technical information, guidance, and other statements contained in this document or otherwise provided by 3M are based upon records, tests, or experience